Innovative didactic methods, room 32, IFB

18.10.2024 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Jendza Jarostaw
22.11.2024 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Karpinska-Musiat Beata
13.12.2024 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Karpinska-Musiat Beata
20.12.2024 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Grzegorczyk Grzegorz
17.01.2024 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Lewandowska Anita
31.01.2025 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Kowzan Piotr
07.03.2025 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Balwicka-Szczyrba Matgorzata
21.03.2025 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Michalak Marcin
04.04.2025 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Szymczak Ewa
18.04.2025 Friday 14.15 16.30 - Jendza Jarostaw (on-line)



